
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Business Support Department, ChanderMukhi Nariman Point Mumbai -400021 

Tel No: 022-2202 6428 ,022-6638 7777 

Visit us at http: // www.centralbankofindia.co.in 

 

 

नननिदा दस  ्तािेज/TENDER DOCUMENT 

(ननयम, शतें एिं ड्र ाइंग  ्स/Terms, Conditions & Drawings) 

भाग/PART-ए/A 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Proposed Civil Structural Repairs, External Painting, Plumbing, Roofing and Allied Works at CBD 

BELAPUR, OPPOSITE OF BELAPUR RAILWAY STATION, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 614 
 
 
 
 

निज्ञापन की नदनांक/ Date of Advertisement     13 /09/2023 

प्रस  ्तुत करने की अंनतम नदनांक / Last Date of Submission    09 /10 /2023 by 15:00Hrs 

बोली पूिव मीन ंग / Pre-Bid Meeting      27/ 09/2023 at 15: Hrs. at the above site of works. 

खुलने की नदनांक /Opening Date तकनीकी बोली/Technical Bid   10/10/2023 

नित  ्तीय बोली: तकनीक रूप से अहताव प्राप  ्त ठेकेदार को 

सूनित नकया जाएगा/ Financial Bid: To be intimated to 
Technically Qualified Contractors. 

कायव अिनध/Time Period of Work  कायव आदेश प्रदान करने की नदनांक से 360  नदन /360 days 
from award of Work Order 

बयाना जमा रानश/Earnest Money Deposit Rs.3, 00,000.00 (Rupees Three Lakhs Only) DD favoring 
Central Bank of India, Payable at Mumbai. 

नननिदा दस  ्तािेज का मूल  ्य/Cost of Tender 

Document(गैर िापसी योग  ्य/Non Refundable) 

रु./Rs.3000.00 (सेन  ् रल बैंक ऑफ इंनड्या के पक्ष में मांग 

ड्र ाफ्ट जो मंुबई पर देय हो/ DD In favor of Central Bank of 
India, Payable at Mumbai 

MSME Registered Vendors are Exempted from EMD and Tender Fees Relevant Documents to be submitted in 
Technical Bid. 

खुलने की नदनांक  से नननिदा की िैद्यता/Validity of Tender 
from the date of opening of Financial Bid. 

120 नदन/ days 

प्रस  ्तुत नकए जाने िाले दस  ्तािेज/ Documents to be provided नननिदा आमंत्रण सूिना के अनुसार/As per Notice Inviting 
Tender. 

Independent External Monitor (IEM) Mr Trivikram Nath Tiwari 
MAIL ID: - trivikramnt@yahoo.co.in 
Mr.Jagadip Narayan Singh 
MAIL ID: - jagadipsingh@yahoo.com 

Email for Correspondence agmgad@centralbank.co.in/cmcivilco@centralbank.co.in  

संपनक व्यल्क्त का नाम /Contact person name Mr.Anupam Bandyopadhyay- Asst.General Manager 
Nilesh Haldhar/ Chief Manager 
079-66387897 

बोनलयां जमा करने का स्थान /  
Place of submission of Bids & opening of bids 

Tenders to be submitted on line at 
https://centralbank.abcprocure.com 

 

 

 

(Anupam Bandyopadhyay ) 
Asst. General Manager - BSD 
  
 

mailto:trivikramnt@yahoo.co.in
mailto:jagadipsingh@yahoo.com
mailto:agmgad@centralbank.co.in
https://centralbank.abcprocure.com/


 

 

 

 

   

2         SIGNATURE OF TENDERER  
WITH RUBBER STAMP 

 

 

 

 
APPENDIX –I 

 

Sno Description  

1 Name of Work  Civil Structural Repairs, External Painting, Plumbing, 
Roofing and Allied Works at CBD BELAPUR, 

OPPOSITE OF BELAPUR RAILWAY STATION, 

NAVI MUMBAI - 400 614 
2 Defect liability period  12 (Twelve) months 

 

3 Date of commencement  7th day from issue of order or handing over site, 
whichever is later. 
 

4 Date / Time of Completion 360 Days 

5 Liquidated damages  1% of the accepted contract sum per week 
subject to a maximum of 5% of the  accepted 
contract value. 

6 Earnest Money   Rs.3, 00,000.00in the form of Demand Draft. 

7 Initial security deposit  2% of the accepted contract sum including EMD, 
to be deposited within 14 days of Date of 
acceptance of tender. 

8 Retention Percentage  08% of the value of work done. 

9 Installment after completion 
Certificate  

50% of the total retention amount. 

10 Minimum value of work for 
Interim Certificate   

Rs. 30,00,000/- (Rupees thirty Lacs Only) 

11 Period of Honoring Interim Bills  2 weeks from date of receipt of Bill  

12 Period of Honoring Final Bill  2 Months on the receipt of bill from the 
Contractor. 

 
    
        
 
(Anupam Bandyopadhyay ) 
Asst. General Manager - BSD 
  
 
 



 

 

 

 

   

3         SIGNATURE OF TENDERER  
WITH RUBBER STAMP 

 

 

 
 


